SOLID-2SF-K
Guarding the delivery of sheet
fed offset printing machines
60
40
57
 -
 2

L
A
N
D
S
Name Transmitter
/Receiver
Number
of
beams
Beam
distanc
e
A B C D Weight
[g]
SD2T270-3 Transmitter 3 270 270/270 640,5 680,6 589 580
SD2R270-3-5P Receiver 3 270 270/270 640,5 680,6 589 600
SD2T375-3 Transmitter 3 375 375/375 850,5 890,6 799 760
SD2R375-3-5P Receiver 3 375 375/375 850,5 890,6 799 780
SD2T400-3 Transmitter 3 400 400/400 900,5 940,6 849 803
SD2R400-3-5P Receiver 3 400 400/400 900,5 940,6 849 823
SD2T330-3 Transmitter 3 330 330/330 760,5 800,6 709 683
SD2R330-3-5P Receiver 3 330 330/330 760,5 800,6 709 703
SD2T330-2 Transmitter 2 330 330 430,5 470,6 379 400
SD2R330-2-5P Receiver 2 330 330 430,5 470,6 379 420
SD2T200-4-400 Transmitter 4 200/400 200/
200/400 900,5 940,6 849 803
SD2R200-4-400-5P Receiver 4 200/400 200/
200/400 900,5 940,6 849 823
SD2T400-2 Transmitter 2 400 400 500,5 540,6 449 460
SD2R400-2-5P Receiver 2 400 400 500,5 540,6 449 480
SD2T200-2 Transmitter 2 200 200 300,5 340,6 249 289
SD2R200-2-5P Receiver 2 200 200 300,5 340,6 249 309
Technical data
33 SOLID-2SF-K Leuze electronic
D
E

Article no. Name Transmitter/
Receiver
Number of
beams
Beam distance
67822253 SD2T270-3 Transmitter 3 270
67822254 SD2R270-3-5P Receiver 3 270
67822255 SD2T375-3 Transmitter 3 375
67822256 SD2R375-3-5P Receiver 3 375
67822257 SD2T400-3 Transmitter 3 400
67822258 SD2R400-3-5P Receiver 3 400
67822259 SD2T330-3 Transmitter 3 330
67822260 SD2R330-3-5P Receiver 3 330
67822261 SD2T330-2 Transmitter 2 330
67822262 SD2R330-2-5P Receiver 2 330
67822263 SD2T200-3-400 Transmitter 3 200/400
67822264 SD2R200-3-400-5P Receiver 3 200/400
67822265 SD2T400-2 Transmitter 2 400
67822266 SD2R400-2-5P Receiver 2 400
67822267 SD2T200-3 Transmitter 3 200
67822268 SD2R200-3-5P Receiver 3 200
Order data
37 SOLID-2SF-K Leuze electronic
D
E